Kid's Combo

Only available for:

lunch 11.30am — 2.30pm
& dinner 6.00pm — 9.00pm

(Combos A to D include Fruit Jelly, a
bottle of Yakult & one kiddy treat)

K06 Pasta Pasta

KO3

K04

K05 Mini Beef Burger

Beef patty, broiche bun, cheddar cheese,
tomatoes, salad, french fries

(A) Salmon Teriyaki

Short-grain rice, salmon, teriyaki sauce

(B) Cheezy Macaroni

Macaroni, cheddar cheese, cocktail sausage

(C) Chickie Ricee

Poached chicken served with fragrant rice

(D) Cheezy Omeeezzy

Cheese omelette with cocktail sausage

$7.20

$5.40

Classic spaghetti with braised minced beef

in tomato sauce

K07 Chicken Nuggets

Battered chicken, tartar sauce, salad,

French fries

K08 Fishee Chippe

Battered fish fillet, lemon, tartar sauce,

salad, French fries

K09 Tato Nato

Choice of potato wedges or French fries

with nacho cheese

K10 Fruitti Jello (3 pcs)

Home-made jellies with fresh fruits

K11 Chocotie Cookies

Ten pieces of freshly baked chocolate chip

cookies

K12 Creamy Scoopy

Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry

Quenchies

K13

K14
K15
K16
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$520  Munchies

$5.70

$3.50

$3.30

$3.20

$3.30

Chilly/Fizzy Fruity
Orange flavoured cordial drink/ Orange
flavoured soda drink

Hottie/Chilly Milkie
Fresh milk (Hot | Cold)

Yakult

Assorted flavours (per bottle)

Hottie/Chilly Chocoti

Singapore’s favourite malted chocolate
beverage (Hot | Iced)

$1.80

$1.80

$1.00

$3.80 (Hot)
$4.80 (Cold)



