

Kid's Combo

Only available for:

lunch 11.30am — 2.30pm & dinner 6.00pm — 9.00pm

(Combos A to D include Fruit Jelly, a bottle of Yakult & one kiddy treat)

K01	(A) Salmon Teriyaki Short-grain rice, salmon, teriyaki sauce	\$7.10
K02	(B) Cheezy Macaroni Macaroni, cheddar cheese, cocktail sausage	\$6.50
K03	(C) Chickie Ricee Poached chicken served with fragrant rice	\$6.50
K04	(D) Cheezy Omeeezzy Cheese omelette with cocktail sausage	\$6.50

K05	Mini Beef Burger Beef patty, broiche bun, cheddar cheese, tomatoes, salad, french fries	\$7.20	
K06	Pasta Pasta	\$5.40	
	Classic spaghetti with braised minced beef in tomato sauce		
K07	Chicken Nuggets	\$5.20	Munchies
	Battered chicken, tartar sauce, salad, French fries		
K08	Fishee Chippe	\$5.70	
	Battered fish fillet, lemon, tartar sauce, salad, French fries		
K09	Tato Nato	\$3.50	
	Choice of potato wedges or French fries		

K10	Fruitti Jello (3 pcs) Home-made jellies with fresh fruits	\$3.30	Sweeties
K11	Chocotie Cookies Ten pieces of freshly baked chocolate chip cookies	\$3.20	
K12	Creamy Scoopy Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry	\$3.30	



with nacho cheese

K13	Chilly/Fizzy Fruity Orange flavoured cordial drink/ Orange flavoured soda drink	\$1.80
K14	Hottie/Chilly Milkie Fresh milk (Hot Cold)	\$1.80
K15	Yakult Assorted flavours (per bottle)	\$1.00
K16	Hottie/Chilly Chocoti Singapore's favourite malted chocolate beverage (Hot Iced)	\$3.80 (Hot) \$4.80 (Cold)